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TA TSV FH-Fischbach (20575)
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Anlage
Zaunkdnigweg 7, 88048 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Schuler, Joachim
T 0176 61611236 jschuler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Stadler, Manuela
T 07541 44835 manuela@stadler-fn.de
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Junioren U18 1
MF: Yann Rinkenburger
m 0170/4820022; silke.oli@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Meichle, Gabriel
Stadler, Samuel
Kaltofen, Sascha
Rinkenburger, Yann
Heide, Kilian
Wolf, Konstantin
Rompe, Yannis
Miller, Xaver
Liebler, Lasse
Glab, Nathan
Schimke, Hannes
Faude, Leonard
13 Miehle, Julius
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10454789
10454878
10459288
10556275
10563021
10459051
10362646
10471554
10471555
10400227
10569475
10752753
10768610

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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